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BARKER, HANNAH  260.00No
WILSON, ELLISON  250.00No
JENKINS, SHANLEY  246.00No
ALLISTON, MACIE  183.00No
ANDREWS, LEXI  182.00Yes
SMITH, JADE  129.00No
POPE, RYLEE ANN  128.00No
WILLIAMS, PARKER  114.00No
MCCARY, EME  101.00No
BILES, JULIE GRACE  100.00No
SCHARNOW, BROOKE   98.00Yes
THORNTON, ELLA   95.00No
AGNER, EMMA   90.00Yes
CARVER, MADDIE GAIL   85.00No
GRUBBS, REMMY   75.00No
DAVIS, BREANNA   74.00No
FROST, JOLIE   67.50No
CRAWFORD, CHLOE   60.00No
DOVE, MORGAN   60.00No
STONE, COLEE   58.50Yes
ALLISTON, ADDY   55.00Yes
AGNER, CADIE   54.00No
ONEAL, AVERY   52.00No
BRISCOE, BALIE   47.00No
HOWARD, ADDYSAN   44.00Yes
WILLIAMS, ADDISON   41.00No
NEWTON, MADISON   41.00No
SKINNER, ADDISON   41.00Yes
NAPIER, ABBEY   35.00No
MCINERNEY, JENNA   34.00Yes
GEE, ZOEY   31.00Yes
ADAY, BRYLEE   28.00Yes
MULLEN, KALLIE   27.00Yes
CRUMLEY, BREANNA   22.00No
GATLIN, KENDAL   22.00Yes
AYERS, STERLING   21.00No
TRIBBLE, MARLEE   18.00Yes
BUCHANAN, SHYANNE   16.00Yes
STARNES, TILLEY   16.00Yes
DENNEY, LILLY   13.00No
ERWIN, MACKENZIE   13.00Yes
HEAGERTY, REAGAN   12.00No
NEWTON, SAVANNAH   12.00Yes
WARREN, SAYLOR   10.00No
KARSON, ALLY    9.00No
SCOGGINS, MADISON    6.00No
VANDIVER, SHALYN    6.00Yes
EPPS, AUSTYN    6.00Yes
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FOUTS, BRANLYN    5.00No
ZARNDT, PALYNN    5.00Yes
BROWN, PEYTON    4.00No
WILLIAMS, LEXI    3.00Yes
MURLEY, ANSLEY    2.00No
PADGETT, ENSLIE    2.00No
FOUNTAIN, SARA    1.00Yes
EDWARDS, MADDOX    1.00Yes
CARPENTER, KAYLYNN    1.00Yes


